
 
 

 

PSBC Fall 2020 Virtual Fair Schedule by Regions 
 
 
SEPTEMBER 2020 
 
Wednesday, September 23 Counsellor Update   9am – Noon 
Thursday, September 24 Counsellor Update   9am – Noon 
Friday, September, 25  Counsellor Update   9am – Noon 
 
OCTOBER 2020 
 
Monday, October 5  Kelowna/Vernon/ Okanagan  2:00-6:00      [All Times PM] 
Tuesday, October 6  Kelowna/Vernon/ Okanagan  3:00-7:00 
 
Wednesday, October 7 NW/NE/Central/Prince George 2:00-6:00 
Thursday, October 8  NW/NE/Central/ Prince George 3:00-7:00 
 
Wednesday, October 14 Kamloops/Kootenays   2:00-6:00 
Thursday, October 15  Kamloops/Kootenays   3:00-7:00 
 
Monday, October 19  Fraser Valley    2:00-6:00  
Tuesday, October 20  Fraser Valley    3:00-7:00 
 
Wednesday, October 21 Community Event   3:00-7:00  
 
Monday, October 26  Richmond/Delta   2:00-6:00  
Tuesday, October 27  Richmond/Delta   3:00-7:00  
 
Wednesday, October 28 Northshore    2:00-6:00  
Thursday, October 29  Northshore    3:00-7:00 
 
NOVEMBER 2020 
 
Monday, November 2  Langley/Maple Ridge   2:00-6:00  
Tuesday, November 3  Langley/Maple Ridge   3:00-7:00  
 
Wednesday, November 4 Tricities    2:00-6:00  
Thursday, November 5 Tricities    3:00-7:00  
 



Monday, November 9  Burnaby    2:00-6:00 
Tuesday, November 10 Burnaby    3:00-7:00 
 
Saturday, November 14 Community Event   12:00-4:00 
 
Monday, November 16 Victoria/South Island   2:00-6:00 
Tuesday, November 17 Victoria/South Island   3:00-7:00 
 
Wednesday, November 18 North&Mid Island/Sunshine Coast 2:00-6:00  
Thursday, November 19 North&Mid Island/Sunshine Coast 3:00-7:00  
 
Monday, November 23 Surrey     2:00-6:00  
Tuesday, November 24 Surrey     3:00-7:00  
Wednesday, November 25 Surrey     3:00-7:00  
 
Monday, November 30 Vancouver    2:00-6:00    
Tuesday, December 1  Vancouver    3:00-7:00  
 
Wednesday, December 2 Community Event   3:00-7:00 
  
 
 
 
 
 


